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GRUPPENRANGLISTE

Gruppenmeisterschaft 300m - 2. Runde - 2008

Kat. A - Alle Waffen

Rang Sektion/Gruppe          Total   1.R  Einzelres ultate      2.R  Einzelresultate

--------------------------------------------------- -----------------------------------

  1. Plasselb I               1917   961 190 190 19 2 196 193   956 190 191 190 192 193

  2. Tafers I                 1915   961 197 194 19 3 184 193   954 192 186 196 191 189

  3. Tafers II                1904   952 191 189 18 9 194 189   952 195 194 191 189 183

  4. Plaffeien -Brünisried I  1901   955 185 188 19 3 195 194   946 187 192 192 189 186

  5. Alterswil I              1896   940 184 192 18 9 189 186   956 190 192 191 191 192

  6. St.Ursen I               1879   943 193 190 18 9 184 187   936 194 190 184 178 190

  7. St.Silvester I           1879   937 191 187 18 2 186 191   942 197 191 186 184 184

  8. Plasselb III             1877   942 193 186 18 3 188 192   935 189 191 186 185 184

  9. Plasselb II              1870   928 185 189 18 3 181 190   942 188 192 191 188 183

 10. Rechthalten I            1859   935 197 184 18 5 190 179   924 188 190 186 184 176

                              --------------------- -----------------------------------

 11. Ueberstorf I             1852   921 190 185 17 8 192 176   931 187 185 185 184 190

 12. Alterswil II             1832   912 191 190 17 9 175 177   920 193 191 184 168 184

EINZELRANGLISTE

Gruppenmeisterschaft 300m - 2. Runde - 2008

Kat. A - Alle Waffen

Resultat  Name Vorname              Jg   Kat   Sekt ion/Gruppe              Waffe

--------------------------------------------------- -----------------------------

  197     Sturny Heribert           1969 E     Tafe rs I                       S

  197     Kolly Elmar               1975 E     St.S ilvester I                 S

  197     Schmid Manuel             1979 E     Rech thalten I                  S

  196     Ayer Armin                1954 E     Plas selb I                     S

  196     Sturny Norbert            1963 E     Tafe rs I                       S

  195     Dufaux Pierre-Alain       1949 E     Tafe rs II                      S

  195     Piller Otto               1952 E     Plaf feien -Brünisried I        S

  194     Linder Werner             1948 V     St.U rsen I                     S

  194     Neuhaus Werner            1970 E     Plaf feien -Brünisried I        S

  194     Vonlanthen David          1971 E     Tafe rs II                      S

  194     Vonlanthen Tobie          1975 E     Tafe rs I                       S

  194     Poffet Marco              1986 E     Tafe rs II                      S

  193     Tercier Michel            1943 V     Plas selb I                     9

  193     Tercier Michel            1943 V     Plas selb I                     9

  193     Linder Werner             1948 V     St.U rsen I                     S

  193     Lauper Hans               1948 V     Plas selb III                   S

  193     Baeriswyl Mario           1957 E     Alte rswil II                   S

  193     Sturny Norbert            1963 E     Tafe rs I                       S

  193     Egli Daniel               1963 E     Plaf feien -Brünisried I        S

  193     Poffet Manuela            1988 J D   Tafe rs I                       S

  192     Waeber Anton              1952 E     Uebe rstorf I                   S

  192     Bielmann Otto             1954 E     Plas selb I                     S

  192     Ayer Armin                1954 E     Plas selb I                     S

  192     Egli Hans-Peter           1961 E     Plaf feien -Brünisried I        S

  192     Egli Daniel               1963 E     Plaf feien -Brünisried I        S

  192     Sturny Heribert           1969 E     Tafe rs I                       S

  192     Bielmann Heinz            1970 E     Plas selb II                    S
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  192     Auderset Mario            1981 E     Alte rswil I                    S

  192     Bielmann Steve            1986 E     Plas selb III                   S

  192     Rappo Urs                 1988 J     Alte rswil I                    S

  192     Rappo Urs                 1988 J     Alte rswil I                    S

  191     Auderset Alfons           1935 S     Tafe rs I                       S

  191     Dufaux Pierre-Alain       1949 E     Tafe rs II                      S

  191     Ruffieux Josef            1955 E     Plas selb III                   S

  191     Baeriswyl Mario           1957 E     Alte rswil II                   S

  191     Rappo Otto                1957 E     Alte rswil II                   S

  191     Walther Bruno             1962 E     Plas selb II                    S

  191     Kaeser Bruno              1963 E     Tafe rs II                      S

  191     Bapst Heribert            1965 E     Plas selb I                     S

  191     Mauron Josef              1965 E     St.S ilvester I                 S

  191     Kolly Elmar               1975 E     St.S ilvester I                 S

  191     Walchli Peter             1981 E     Alte rswil I                    S

  191     Wälchli Martin            1983 E     Alte rswil I                    S

  191     Rüffieux Christoph        1986 E     St.S ilvester I                 S

  190     Vonlanthen Edgar          1953 E     Uebe rstorf I                   S

  190     Bielmann Otto             1954 E     Plas selb I                     S

  190     Rappo Otto                1957 E     Alte rswil II                   S

  190     Gugler Heinrich           1959 E     Rech thalten I                  S

  190     Jungo Hermann             1960 E     St.U rsen I                     S

  190     Jungo Hermann             1960 E     St.U rsen I                     S

  190     Kolly Marcel              1960 E     Plas selb I                     S

  190     Kolly Marcel              1960 E     Plas selb I                     S

  190     Gauch Hubert              1964 E     Alte rswil I                    S

  190     Bapst Heribert            1965 E     Plas selb I                     S

  190     Leuthardt Andreas         1965 E     St.U rsen I                     S

  190     Rappo Roger               1968 E     Plas selb II                    S

  190     Siffert Markus            1980 E     Uebe rstorf I                   9

  190     Bertschy Samuel           1983 E     Rech thalten I                  S

  189     Lauper Hans               1948 V     Plas selb III                   S

  189     Schaller Beat             1951 E     Tafe rs II                      S

  189     Piller Otto               1952 E     Plaf feien -Brünisried I        S

  189     Kaeser Bruno              1963 E     Tafe rs II                      S

  189     Bielmann Heinz            1970 E     Plas selb II                    S

  189     Vonlanthen David          1971 E     Tafe rs II                      S

  189     Walchli Peter             1981 E     Alte rswil I                    S

  189     Wälchli Martin            1983 E     Alte rswil I                    S

  189     Poffet Marco              1986 E     Tafe rs II                      S

  189     Jungo Adrian              1986 E     St.U rsen I                     S

  189     Poffet Manuela            1988 J D   Tafe rs I                       S

  188     Schafer Kanis             1955 E     Plas selb II                    S

  188     Kolly Paul                1957 E     Plas selb II                    S

  188     Egli Hans-Peter           1961 E     Plaf feien -Brünisried I        S

  188     Lauper René               1971 E     Plas selb III                   S

  188     Schmid Manuel             1979 E     Rech thalten I                  S

  187     Vonlanthen Edgar          1953 E     Uebe rstorf I                   S

  187     Chardonnens Konrad        1964 E     Plaf feien -Brünisried I        S

  187     Mauron Josef              1965 E     St.S ilvester I                 S

  187     Leuthardt Andreas         1965 E     St.U rsen I                     S

  186     Claus André               1955 E     St.S ilvester I                 S

  186     Ruffieux Josef            1955 E     Plas selb III                   S

  186     Pellet Michel             1957 E     Plas selb III                   K

  186     Neuhaus Werner            1970 E     Plaf feien -Brünisried I        S

  186     von Niederhäusern Andreas 1973 E     Rech thalten I                  S

  186     Vonlanthen Tobie          1975 E     Tafe rs I                       S
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  186     Rüffieux Erwin            1980 E     St.S ilvester I                 S

  186     Auderset Mario            1981 E     Alte rswil I                    S

  185     Schafer Kanis             1955 E     Plas selb II                    S

  185     Schmutz Marcel            1958 E     Uebe rstorf I                   S

  185     Bolliger Hans             1959 E     Uebe rstorf I                   S

  185     Bolliger Hans             1959 E     Uebe rstorf I                   S

  185     Chardonnens Konrad        1964 E     Plaf feien -Brünisried I        S

  185     Lauper René               1971 E     Plas selb III                   S

  185     von Niederhäusern Andreas 1973 E     Rech thalten I                  S
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